PUSH
TO
EXIT
A
B
CD
A
4.5
B
2.75
C
.625
D
1.375
DEPTH
3
MODEL
PB3
NOTE: FASTENERS NOT SHOWN ALL
DIMENSIONS IN INCHES.
PUSH BUTTON - MODEL PB3
Features
• A compact 1” x 1-3/4” push button
• 3 amp DPST contacts (field modify for DPDT)
• Back box is supplied on single gang applications
• 12-24 VDC bi-color illumination is standard
• Alternate action version available
• Narrow stile version available
• Economy non-illuminated version available
• UL Listed contacts
Operating Temperature
0 to 43C [32 to 110F]
How to Order
Part # Description
PB3 Push Button Momentary Single Gang
PB3A  Push Button Alternate Single Gang
PB3N  Push Button Momentary Narrow Stile
PB3AN Push Button Alternate Narrow Stile
janmcf
Typewritten Text
www.securitron.com | techsupport@securitron.com
janmcf
Typewritten Text
 © 2015, Hanchett Entry Systems, Inc., an ASSA ABLOY Group company.
janmcf
Typewritten Text
janmcf
Typewritten Text
janmcf
Typewritten Text
janmcf
Typewritten Text
PUSH BUTTON - MODEL PB3 (cont’d)
PB3E  Push Button Momentary Single Gang Economy
PB3EA Push Button Alternate Single Gang Economy
PB3EN Push Button Momentary Narrow Stile Economy
PB3EAN Push Button Alternate Narrow Stile Economy
Architectural Specifications
A. The Push Button shall be produced by an ISO 9001 certified manufacturer.
B. The Push Button shall be a compact industrial grade 1” by .75” button with
protective cowling.
C. The Button shall be labeled ‘EXIT” and shall be green back lit using a multi-chip
LED.
D. A separate red LED shall be provided as an additional indicator.
E. The LED’s shall operate on 12 or 24 VDC (field selectable).
F. The switch shall be DP/ST (field modifiable to DPDT) and rated at 3 Amps at 12
or 24 VDC.
G. The switch shall be available in momentary or alternate action, with a Stainless
Steel - 630/US32D single gang face plate or narrow stile Stainless Steel -
630/US32D face plate for mullion mounting.